Specifications are subject to change without notice.                               ©2017 Aqua-Air Industries, Inc. – All rights reserved
QUINCY MODEL 325 COMPRESSOR
Engine Specs
L100V6CF1T1AA
Diesel Engine
L100V6CA1T1AA
Diesel Engine
GX390UT2QAA2

• Stainless Steel Axle
• Stainless Steel Surge Tank
Aqua-Air Ordering Information and Pricing:
AAI325L100VR-A Yanmar Diesel Engine, Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAI325L100VE-A Yanmar Diesel Engine, Electric/Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAI325GX390QA-A Honda Gasoline Engine, Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air
AAI325GX390QE-A Honda Gasoline Engine, Electric/Recoil Start Call Aqua-Air